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LIST OF THE CREWS AUTHORISED TO START

Num

Gr

Competitor

u A W N R

R5
R5
NR4
R5
NR4

RC2 Nasser Al Attiyah
RC2 Khalid Al Suwaidi
RC2 Mshari Althefiri
RC2 Masoud Al Saleh
RC2 Rashid Al Naimi

Lic Driver Nac Lic Co-Driver Nac Lic Vehicle
Nasser Al Attiyah QAT Matthieu Baumel FRA Skoda Fabia R5
Khalid Al Suwaidi QAT Clarke Marshall GBR Skoda Fabia R5
Mshari Althefiri KWT Fares Althefiri KWT Mitsubishi Evo X
Masoud Al Saleh KWT Sulaiman Al Helal KWT Ford Fiesta 1.6
Rashid Al Naimi QAT Hugo Magalhdes PRT Subaru Impreza

Bold FIA Priority Drivers

Competitor 4 Subject to re-scrutineering.

Losail, 02-02-2017, at 17:30

Clerk of the Course,
Rashid Al-Sulaiti
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